
 

 

 

 
 

 

MUNICIPAL CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Full name of candidate 
 
 
 

 

Address 
 
 
 

 

Name of office 

 
 

1. Total contributions $    

(Form "A" total) 

 
2. Total campaign expenses $  

(Form "B" total) 

 
3. Balance at the end of the reporting period $    

 
 
 
 

 

Date Signature of Candidate 

Jessica E Smuin

1192 Moyle Dr, Alpine UT  84004

2 year City Council Seat

October 22, 2021

Verified by pdfFiller

10/23/2021

3609.08

3609.08

-0-



 

 

 

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (FORM "A") 
 

Date Received Name of Contributor Complete Mailing Address 
Amount of 

Contribution 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 
xxxxxxxxxxxxxx 

 
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS  
$ 

Jessica Smuin
1192 Moyle Drive
Alpine, UT  84004

10/22/21 Chris Stauffer
941 E Village Way
Alpine, UT  84004 $100.00

$3509.08

3609.08

8/10/21-
10/07/21



 

 

 
 

 

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (FORM "B") 
 

 

Date of 

Expenditure 

Person/Organization to 

Whom Expenditure was 

made 

 
Purpose of Expenditure 

Amount of 

Expenditure 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 
xxxxxxxxxxxxxx 

 
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 

TOTAL CAMPAIGN 

EXPENDITURES 

 
$ 

 

8/11/21 esigns banners 87.58

8/11/21 u printing signs 611.78

8/30/21 imprint.com signs 433.90

8/31/21 fedex/kinko flyer 34.31

9/22/21 ace hardware sign stakes 15.61

9/22/21 fedex/kinko flyer 76.14

9/23/21 esigns banners 202.52

10/07/21 digital print mailer 1984.11

10/07/21 esigns banners 163.13

3609.08




