

MUNICIPAL CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE

Jessica E Smuin

Full name of candidate

1192 Moyle Dr, Alpine UT 84004

Address

2 year City Council Seat

Name of office

- 1. Total contributions (Form "A" total)
- 2. Total campaign expenses (Form "B" total)
- 3. Balance at the end of the reporting period

Verified by pdfFiller

October 22, 2021 Date

Signature of Candidate

3609.08 \$

3609.08 \$

\$

-0-



ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (FORM "A")

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Complete Mailing Address	Amount of Contribution
8/10/21- 10/07/21	Jessica Smuin	1192 Moyle Drive Alpine, UT 84004	\$3509.08
10/22/21	Chris Stauffer	941 E Village Way Alpine, UT 84004	\$100.00
*****	*****	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$ 3609.08



ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (FORM "B")

Date of Expenditure	Person/Organization to Whom Expenditure was made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount of Expenditure
8/11/21	esigns	banners	87.58
8/11/21	u printing	signs	611.78
8/30/21	imprint.com	signs	433.90
8/31/21	fedex/kinko	flyer	34.31
9/22/21	ace hardware	sign stakes	15.61
9/22/21	fedex/kinko	flyer	76.14
9/23/21	esigns	banners	202.52
10/07/21	digital print	mailer	1984.11
10/07/21	esigns	banners	163.13
****	*****	TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES	\$ 3609.08